Monitorler

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

Uriin

LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP VESA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA DP

HP 527SW S5 94F46E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

HP 527SF S5 94F44E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI USB-C

MSI PRO MP275 IPS FHD FLAT 1MS 100HZ

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP VGA

PivoT

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C

Marka

Lg

Philips

Dell

Philips

Hp

Hp

Philips

Msi

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

125,00

145,00

175,00

189,00

199,00

199,00

229,00

229,00

249,00

335,00

519,00

659,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

SAMSUNG LS27C362EAUXUF VA FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

SAMSUNG LS27C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI

VGA

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27E1IN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS HDMI

VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS PIVOT

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

PHILIPS 27E1N1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

Samsung

Samsung

Philips

Philips

Philips

Dell

Philips

Philips

Msi

Hikvision

Msi

Asus

Philips

Asus

3.999,00 TL

4.500,00 TL

129,00

135,00

135,00

149,00

169,00

169,00

169,00

169,00

179,00

179,00

199,00

199,00

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



27

27

27

27

ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ VGA HDMI

LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS 75HZ HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ HDMI USB
USB-C

ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA
VESA

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1IMS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27

27

27

27

29

29.

27

27

27

ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT PIVOT

ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

PHILIPS 27E1IN1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI USB-C

ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP TYPE C

5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ CURVED

LENOVO THINKVISION T27H-30 63A3GAT1TK 4MS IPS

60HZ PIVOT 4xUSB 3.2 GEN1 1xUSB-C 3.2 GEN1

ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT RAPID

Asus

Lenovo

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Philips

Asus

Msi

Lenovo

Asus

Msi

200,00

210,00

219,00

219,00

259,00

259,00

329,00

349,00

389,00

399,00

417,00

429,00

460,00

559,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



27 ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP TYPE C

31.5 LENOVO T32p-30 63D2GAT1TK 4K (3840x2160) 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 PIVOT

34 ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

27 ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
TYPE-C

27 PHILIPS 27E1IN1600AE/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ HDMI USB-
C

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Philips

699,00 USD

700,00 USD

760,00 USD

799,00 USD

2.359,00 USD



